
Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
703 3/18 3/19 3/20 3/23 3/24 3/25 3/26 3/27

ELA
Lesson 1:Cesar 
Chavez Quiz PP 

16-20

Lesson 2:
Cesar Chavez 

PP 21-29 
Supporting 
claims with 

evidence

Lesson 3:
Lyddie/Cesar 
Chavez Essay 

Intro

Lesson 4:
Lyddie/Cesar 
Chavez Body 
Paragraph 1

Lesson 5:
Lyddie/Cesar 
Chavez Body 

PP 2

Lesson 6:
Lyddie/Cesar 

Chavez 
Counterclaim 

PP

Lesson 7:
Lyddie/Cesar 

Chavez 
Conslusion PP

Lesson 8:
Lyddie/Cesar 
Self Editing & 

Publishing

Math

Lesson 1: 
Circumference 
and Area of a 

Circle

Lesson 2:             
Parts of a 

Circle Word 
Problems

Lesson 3:         
Area of 

Composite 
Shapes

Lesson 4:        
Real-World 
Area and 
Perimeter

Lesson 5:           
Types of 
Angles

Lesson 6: 
Complementar

y and 
Supplementary 

Angles

Lesson 7: 
Angle 

Relationships

Lesson 8: 
Mixed 

Standards 
Review

Science -
Lesson 1 

Article on Plate 
Tectonics

Lesson 2 
Simulation on 

Plate 
Boundries

Lesson 3 
Discovering 

factors of Plate 
Tectonics

- -
Lesson 4 
Article on 
Pangea

Lesson 5 Short 
Essay on Plate 

Motion

Social Studies
Lesson 1: 

Electoral College 
1

Lesson 2: 
Electoral 
College 2

Lesson 3: 
Manifest 
Destiny

Lesson 4: 
Louisiana 
Purchase

- Lesson 5: War 
of 1812

Lesson 6: 
Monroe 
Doctrine

Lesson 7: 
Andrew 

Jackson 1

Literacy

Lesson 1: 
Compare and 

Contrast Essay 
and Self-editing 

Checklist

Lesson 2: 
Beginning Our 
Poetry Unit- 

learning about 
descriptive 

language and 
sound devices 

-

Lesson 3: 
Worksheet on 

Poetry 
Structure and 

Figurative 
Language vs. 

Literal 
Language

Lesson 4: 
Paraphrasing 
as a Poetry 

Skill

Lesson 5: 
Creating an 

Acrostic Poem

Lesson 6: Hip-
Hop Poetry -

PE - - Lesson 1: 
Activity Log -

Lesson 2: 
Video & 

Questions
- - Lesson 3: 

Activity Log 2

Nutrition Lesson 1 Food 
Groups/MyPlate - - - -

Lesson 2 
Teenagers and 

diet
- -

Elective M/Th - Lesson 1 - Lesson 2 - - Lesson 3 -
Elective T/Fr - - Lesson 1 - Lesson 2 - - Lesson 3

7th Grade SS Eric Kennedy (314) 455-6580 eric.kennedy@ialcs.org Science Jenifer Contreras(314)455-6144 jenifer.contreras@ialcs.org
PE Carson Niehoff 6318359720 carson.niehoff@ialcs.org

Elective Carlyse Owens (314) 455-6468 carlyse.owens@ialcs.org
Art Amie Mette 314-455-6159 amie.savage-mette@ialcs.org
7th Grade ELA Sury Martinez 314-455-6277 sury.martinez@ialcs.org



Michael DeWitt 314-451-1856 michael.dewitt@ialcs.org
Math Kaitlyn Kinney 314-455-6440 kaitlyn.kinney@ialcs.org

Katherine Cuateco 314-455-6150 katherine.cuateco@ialcs.org
7th Grade Literacy Christina Shablak 314-455-6679 christina.shablak@ialcs.org
7th Grade Social 

Worker Giselle Tejada 314-455-6237 giselle.tejada@ialcs.org
Nutrition Brunilda Santana 314-455-6287 brunilda.santana@ialcs.org

Speech and 
Language Teacher Christina Celano 314-451-1902

christina.
celano@ialcs.
org


